10:19 AM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

12/08/16 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis November 2016
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance

1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 11/01/20 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 30.00 30.00
Deposit 11/01/20 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,264.55 1,294.55
Deposit 11/03/20 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 287.90 1,5682.45
Deposit 11/14/20 Deposit X -SPLIT- 605.00 2,187.45
Deposit 11/16/20 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 632.22 2,819.67
Deposit 11/21/20 Deposit X -SPLIT- 275.00 3,094.67
Deposit 11/29/20 Deposit X 1499 - U... 25.00 3,119.67
Deposit 11/29/20 Deposit -SPLIT- 572.16 3,691.83
Deposit 11/30/20 Interest X 4205 1... 2.26 3,694.09

Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 3,694.09 3,694.09

1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 11/01/20 Deposit X -SPLIT- 816.80 816.80
Deposit 11/03/20 Deposit X -SPLIT- 541.02 1,357.82
Deposit 11/14/20 Deposit X -SPLIT- 691.90 2,049.72
Deposit 11/16/20 Deposit -SPLIT- 713.04 2,762.76
Deposit 11/21/20 Deposit -SPLIT- 943.50 3,706.26
Deposit 11/21/20 Deposit X 1499 - U... 62.90 3,769.16
Deposit 11/28/20 Interest X 4203 - 1. 25.50 3,794.66
Deposit 11/29/20 Deposit -SPLIT- 125.80 3,920.46
Deposit 11/29/20 Deposit -SPLIT- 694.80 4,615.26

Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 4,615.26 4,615.26

1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 11/01/20 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,495.37 1,495.37
Deposit 11/03/20 Deposit X -SPLIT- 412.18 1,907.55
Deposit 11/14/20 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,315.20 3,222.75
Deposit 11/16/20 Deposit 1499 - U... 500.00 3,722.75
Deposit 11/21/20 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,175.00 4,897.75
Deposit 11/28/20 Interest X 4204 -1... 50.49 4,948.24
Deposit 11/29/20 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,134.06 6,082.30
Deposit 11/29/20 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,820.36 7,902.66

Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 7,902.66 7,902.66

TOTAL 16,212.01 16,212.01
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